Soustraction AVEC Retenue (B)

Nom:

Date:

410830
— 25993

353205
— 85287

711115
— 55668

526430
— 89638

952600
— 79974

Calculez la différence.

580402 435133 545432
— 90806 — 98164 — 65966
563702 414302 314622
— 97763 — 57678 — 56768
110741 932345 732062
— 13894 — 79898 — 57496
723514 196320 635302
— 66817 — 98958 — 39975
132635 677154 359871
— 84657 — 97279 — 89988
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